
VD 500 -

Vorteile auf einen Blick:

• Neu

•
•
• °C
•
•

TECHNISCHE DATEN VD 500
Messbereich:

Messmedium:
Genauigkeit:
(v. M. = vom Messwert)
Messprinzip:
Messspanne:
Ansprechzeit:
Mediumtemperatur:
Betriebsdruck:
Umgebungstemperatur:
Spannungsversorgung:

Signalausgänge:

Optional

Typische Anwendungen:

•
•
•

Installationsbedingungen:

•
•

-

-

-

-
-

-

werden.

EINSATZBEREICH:

•

•
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Messbereich
A1
A2
A3

Einschraubgewinde
B1
B2
B3

Einbaulänge / Schaftlänge
C1
C2

Display
D1

Option Signalausgänge / Busanbindung

E1

E2 -

E3

E4 -

Bezugsnorm
G1
G2
G3
G4

Abgleich / Kalibration

J1

J2

Gasart
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K90

K91

Maximaler Druck
M1
M3
M4

70

160

dA

BESCHREIBUNG BESTELL-NR.

Zubehör:

3200 0001

0530 2205

15°

y

x

mbar, 20 °C)
Rohr-Innendurchmesser VD 500

Zoll mm DN m³/h cfm

21,7 DN 20

27,3 DN 25

36,0 DN 32

41,9 DN 40

53,1 DN 50

DN 65

110,0 DN 100

133,7 DN 125

159,3 DN 150

200,0 DN 200

250,0 DN 250

300,0 DN 300

Verbrauch 
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